Uitslagenlijst Papegaaij en Tegelaar Oudejaarsloop
Kampen - Maandag 31 december 2012

J, KIDSRUN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Joris Jansen Kampen 4:21
2 Daan Hollander Isala '96 4:25
3 Julian ten Hove Isala '96 4:27
4 Mika van Mierlo Kampen 4:28
5 Matthijs Kampen 4:47
6 Cas Kanis Kampen 4:48
7 Gijs van de Wetering Cialfo 4:53
8 Karsten van Ommen Isala '96 5:04
9 Ruben Koopman Isala '96 5:16
10 Kai Helweg Zwolle 5:28
11 Wilmar Kampen 5:29
12 Martijn vd Wetering 't Harde 5:37
13 Rob Sellis IJsselmuiden 5:41
14 Hielke San Penninkhof Kampen 5:44
15 Dennis Scherpen Zwolle 5:50
16 Joél Stegerman Isala '96 5:56
17 Simon Karel Wilsum 5:59
18 Ruben Born Kampen 6:11
19 Hugo de Wit Dronten 6:25
20 Marco Scheppen Zwolle 6:25
21 Mees Rienties Zwolle 6:28
22 Sven Helweg Zwolle 7:24
23 Wijnold Dorgelo Isala '96 7:40
M,JKDSRUN
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jonne Siebrand Isala '96 5:05
2 Maureen Wind Isala '96 5:09
3 Marije Salverda Kampen 5:20
4 Kyra de Vries Kampen 5:29
5 Steffanie Diender Kampen 5:31
6 Ingeborg de Wit Dronten 5:36
7 Jaimy Kooiker Kampen 5:40
8 Eniek Westendorp Kampen 5:40
9 Jane ter Horst Kampen 6:00
10 Laura Sellis IJsselmuiden 6:15
11 Sterre Sijtsma IJsselmuiden 6:23
12 Lieko Gallas Kampen 6:41
13 Yrsa Kattenberg Kampen 713
14 Amber Sijtsma IJsselmuiden 7:35
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ruud Hadders Phanos 1:18:41
2 Nico de Vries Isala '96 1:23:14
3 Henk-Jan Dorgelo Isala '96 1:24:23
4 Frans Breet Flevo Delta 1:27:05
5 Niels Visser Hattem 1:28:57
6 Martin Boersma Kampen 1:29:26
7 Wim van Ojik Nijverdal 1:29:33
8 Robert Reitsema Isala '96 1:29:40
9 René Lassche Kampen 1:32:02
10 Gert uit de Bulten Wezep 1:32:45
11 Casper Rieck IJsselmuiden 1:35:55
12 Robert van der Meulen Isala '96 1:36:58
13 Gert Bartels Zwolle 1:37:02
14 Han van 't Ende IJsselmuiden 1:37:03
15 Arend Netjes Emmeloord 1:37:31
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16 Marc van der Linde
17 Harold Oeverhaus
18 Pieter Maas

19 Sander Spijkerman
20 Steve Kloosterman
21 Wim van der Leij
22 Wim Wuestenenk
23 Marinus F de Groot
24 Johan Westerink
25 Hans Riezebos

26 Richard Kroon

27 Joop de Zwaan

28 Marcel Wagtelenberg
29 Gerben Tuitel

30 Roelof Pepping

31 Gerrit Wezenberg
32 Alwin Penninkhof
33 Arie van der Wal
34 Klaas Vrieswijk

35 Ruben van der Sligte
36 Henk-Jan Netjes
37 Alfred Gaasbeek
38 Ben Kok

39 Jan Scherpenisse
40 Peter Graumans

41 Len van den Berg
42 Jan ten Hove

43 Mike Woning

44 Roel Vinke

45 Erik Vinke

46 Robert Wijs

47 Joop van Dieren
48 Jos van Dongen

49 Gerhard van Vilsteren
50 Jos Overgoor

51 Ben Hermeler

52 Alco Brink

53 Tennis schuurman
54 Arjan Wendt

55 H Ponstein

56 Tom Hermeler

57 Jan Jonkman

58 Jack Graumans

59 Berend Brijder

60 J.F. Sollie

61 Anne Zweers

62 Marino van der Starre
63 Henri van der Linde
64 Walter van de Bilt
65 Gijs Honing

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Oosterwolde
NOP

NOP
Nijverdal
Kampen
Flevo Delta
NOP
Kampen
Kampen
Kampen
Kampen
Loopgroep PK
Heerde
Kampen
avVN
IJsselmuiden
IJsselmuiden
Hoogeveen
|Jsselmuiden
PEC 1910
Kampen
Climax
Kampen
Biddinghuizen
Biddinghuizen
Kampen
Isala '96
Kampen
Kampen
Kampen
Isala '96
Isala '96
IJsselmuiden
Isala '96
Grafhorst
Sprint
Kampen
Kampen
Hoogeveen
Ermelo
IJsselmuiden
NOP
Biddinghuizen
Isala '96
Oosterwolde
Zwolle
Kampen
Hattem
Vaassen
avVN

1:37:44
1:37:50
1:37:57
1:38:27
1:40:09
1:41:31
1:41:45
1:42:05
1:42:06
1:42:07
1:42:20
1:42:53
1:42:54
1:43:19
1:44:25
1:44:37
1:44:48
1:44:49
1:44:57
1:45:26
1:45:37
1:45:43
1:46:04
1:46:39
1:46:39
1:47:21
1:47:47
1:48:37
1:49:30
1:49:30
1:49:47
1:51:44
1:52:59
1:53:49
1:53:52
1:54:19
1:54:30
1:54:55
1:55:26
1:55:28
1:55:39
1:55:55
1:56:30
1:56:39
1:57:39
1:57:48
2:01:19
2:06:22
2:17:27
2:18:25

VROUW, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Jacqueline Rustidge Isala '96 1:29:12
2 Gerda van der Kolk Isala '96 1:40:33
3 Marietje Bolle Emmeloord 1:44:25
4 Jetze Draaisma Elburg 1:46:01
5 Rietje Klappe BB lopers 1:49:42
6 Ester Pronk Kampen 1:51:12
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Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

7 Daniélle Karel Kampen 1:57:31
8 Doretta Tuinman IJsselmuiden 1:58:39
9 Kim Sollie Oosterwolde 2:01:26
10 Priscilla Freke Ens 2:02:27
11 Melanie Rieback Rotterdam 2:05:48
12 Martine Zantingh Hattem 2:06:22
13 Lynne Kloosterman Kampen 2:16:54
14 Lindy Rook Kampen 2:17:23
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